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Access Road 
AHATS NW Gate Road 
Amble Circle 
Amble Drive 
Amble Road 
Arden Manor Way 
Arden Oaks Court 
Arden Oaks Drive 
Arden Place 
Arden View Court 
Arden View Drive 
Arden Vista Court 
Asbury Avenue 
Banyan Street 
Beckman Avenue 
Ben Franklin Drive 
Ben Franklin Readiness Center  
Benton Way 
Bethel Drive 
Boston Scientific Drive 
Briarknoll Circle 
Briarknoll Drive 
Brighton Way 
Brighton Way North
Brighton Way South
Brueberry Lane 
Bussard Court 
Cannon Avenue 
Carlton Drive 
Chatham Avenue 
Chatham Circle 
Chatham Court 
Cleveland Avenue North
Colleen Avenue 
Colleen Circle 
Colleen Court 
Connelly Avenue 
County Road D  West
County Road E  West
County Road E2  
County Road E2  West
County Road F  West
County Road H  West
County Road I  West
Crystal Avenue 
Cummings Lane 
Cummings Park Drive 
Dawn Circle 
Dellview Avenue 
Dellwood Avenue 
Dellwood Street 
Dunlap Street North
Eagle Drive 
Edgewater Avenue 
Eide Circle 
Fairview Avenue North
Fernwood Ct
Fernwood Street 
Floral Drive West
Forest Lane 
Gale Circle 
Gateway Boulevard 
Gateway Court 
Glen Paul Avenue 
Glenarden Court 
Glenarden Road 
Glenhill Road 

125,155,156
36,66
188
188,189
188
155
307B
307B
307A,307B
187
187,188
187
337
155
335,336
156,157
157
308
277,278
218,219
217
217
275
275
275
216
337
308,338
338
275,276
276
276
245,275,305,335
187,217,218
217
187
308
335,336,338,365,366
305,307B,308,309
245
245,246,275,276
217,218,248,249
95
36,37,38,65,67,68
246
337
218
217
246
338
188
278,308,338
336,366
335,337,338,339
217,218
246,305
338
338
217,218
307B
217
215
185,215
335
307B
307B
337,367

Glenview Avenue 
Glenview Court 
Gramsie Road 
Grant Road 
Grey Fox Road 
Hamline Avenue North
 
 
Harriet Avenue 
Highway 10  
 
Highway 10 Frontage Road 
Highway 51  
 
Highway 96  West
Hudson Road 
Hunters Court 
Indian Oaks Circle 
Indian Oaks Court 
Indian Oaks Trail 
Indian Place 
Ingerson Court 
Ingerson Road 
Inner Loop Road 
Innovation Way 
Interstate 35W  
 
Interstate 694  
 
James Avenue 
James Circle 
Janet Court 
Jerrold Avenue 
Karth Lake Circle 
Karth Lake Drive 
Katie Court 
Katie Lane 
Keithson Drive 
Lake Johanna Boulevard 
Lake Lane 
Lake Valentine Road 
Lakeshore Place 
Lakeview Court 
Lametti Circle 
Lametti Lane 
Lexington Avenue North
 
 
Lisa Court 
Lisa Lane 
Lower Magazine Road 
Main Street 
Mcclung Drive 
Mccracken Lane 
Moundsview Boulevard 
New Brighton Road 
Noble Road 
Norma Avenue 
Norma Circle 
Northwoods Drive 
Nursery Hill Court 
Nursery Hill Lane 
Oak Avenue 
Old Highway 10  
Old Highway 8  
Parkshore Drive 
Pascal Avenue North

246
246
245,246
305
278,279
127,128,157,158,187,188
217,218,307B,338,367
67,97
308
125,155,156,186,216,217
248,277
155
277,278,307B,308,337
338,367
155,156,157,158,185
305
308
218
217
217,218
305
338
338,339
156
218
125,155,185,215,245,275
65,95
215,216,217,245,246,248
249,277,278,279
217
217
246
335
188
188
335
335
157,187
305,306,307A,307B,336
305,338
245,246
186
246
337
337
128,158,188,218,219,248
249,278,279,308,309,338
339,68,98
155
155
126,66,96
126,156,96
187
276
125,126,155,65,95
245,275,305,335
305
217
217
278
188
188
306,307A
155,186,216,246
65,95
216
307B

Street Index



Paul Kirkwold Drive 
Pine Tree Drive 
Pleasant Circle 
Pleasant Drive 
Prior Avenue North
Prior Circle 
Prior Court 
Quality Drive 
Red Fox Road 
Ridgewood Court 
Ridgewood Road 
Rolling Hills Road 
Royal Hills Drive 
Royal Lane 
Sandeen Road 
Shoreline Lane 
Shorewood Drive 
Siems Court 
Skiles Lane 
Snelling Ave N
 
Snelling Avenue North
 
 
Stowe Avenue 
Thom Court 
Thom Drive 
Tiller Lane 
Todd Court 
Todd Drive 
Training Site Road 
 
 
Upper Magazine Road 
Valentine Avenue 
Valentine Court 
Valentine Crest Road 
Venus Avenue 
Waldon Place 
Wedgewood Circle 
West Round Lake Road 
Wyncrest Court 
Wyncrest Lane 
Wynridge Drive 

157,158
308
188,189
188
155,335
155
155
218
278,279
307A
307A,337
245
187
217
336
338
336,366
307A
307A,307B
277,278,307B,308,337
338,367
157,186,187,217,246,276
277,307A,307B,337,366
367
305,335,336
275
275
338,339
155
155
126,127,128,156,157,158
37,65,66,67,68,96,97
98
126,66,96
246
246
246
245,246
308
216
155,185,215
188,218
188,218
188,218

  
Street Index


